
24.6.16 KCC 
 

Kent Valuing People Now Contract 

For South West Kent: Sevenoaks,  

Tonbridge and Tunbridge Wells 

 

 

 
Hello, 
 
We would like to tell you that Community Futures 
have decided they can no longer be part of the 
Kent Valuing People Partnership. 
 
For this reason from 1st July there will no longer 
be District Partnership Groups for : 
 

 Sevenoaks,  

 Tonbridge  

 Tunbridge Wells. 
 
 

 

 
 
We know this is disappointing news for people 
with a learning disability and their carers. 
 
 

 

 
 
We are looking into what to do in the future.  
 

 

 
In the meantime people who go to the meetings in 
these districts are welcome to come to any of the 
other groups in the county. 
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Or come along to any of the Delivery Groups we 
run. 
 
These look at issues around:  

 Health 

 Employment 

 Education 

 Training 

 Leisure 

 Keeping safe. 
 

 

 
To find out more about other meetings in Kent 
visit the Kent Learning Disability Partnership 
Board Website at : www.kentldpb.org.uk 
 

 

 
Any questions? 
 
If you have any questions, please contact Joanne 
Cunningham on joanne.cunningham@kent.gov.uk 
or call 03000 415286  
 

 

 
 
We will let everyone know what happens next. 

 

 
East Kent Mencap, Lead Partner of the 
Kent Valuing People Partnership and 
Kent County Council. 
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